MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC

Vorlauf zur Niederbayerischen
Jugend-Kartslalom-Meisterschaft
am 27.07.2024

Ergebnis Klasse 1

Platz

arwNE

© o NoO

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.

StNr.

21
29
10
27
3

20
30
12

17
31
28
16
24

26
32
25
13
15

11
23

18
22
19

14
7

Pkt.

10,69
10,38
10,06
9,75
9,44

9,11
8,81
8,50
8,19
7,88

7,56
7,25
6,94
6,62
6,31

6,00
5,69
5,38
5,05
4,75

4,44
4,12
3,81
3,50
3,19

2,88
2,56
2,25
1,94
1,62

1,31
1,00

Fahrer

Herzog Maximilian
Boronowski Oliwier
Windpassinger Leon
Gottinger Niklas
Kuster Tobias

Taube Fabian
Pauli Kimi
llmann Franz
Krieg Leon
Baer Sophia

Saller Samuel
Putz Sebastian
Straf3l Christoph
Seidl Ben
Mitterreiter Josef

Herzog Lukas
Bachinger Daniel
Umlauf Simon

Club

MS Bayerwald Eging
AMC Moosburg e. V.
MSG Bayer. Wald Hu
MSG Bayer. Wald Hu
AC Aicha vorm Wald

MSC Straubing v. 1
KC Eggenfelden sei
MSC Plattling e.V.
MSG Bayer. Wald Hu
MSC Plattling e.V.

MSC Johanniskirche
MSC Freyung e.V. i

KC Eggenfelden sei

MSC Freyung e.V. i

MSC Plattling e.V.

MS Bayerwald Eging
AC Regensburg e.V.
MS Bayerwald Eging

Kollmannsberger Jannick AC Regensburg e.V.

Hahnke Andreas

Daliler Abbygale
Iwankow Paulina

MSC Johanniskirche

AC Aicha vorm Wald
MSC Plattling e.V.

Felbermeir Vincent JohaniMSC Johanniskirche

Steinmark Maximilian

Umlauf Anna

Patron Alan
Putz Johannes
Weindl Elias
Mayer Lena
Limmer Luis

Boronowski Fabian
Hartl Carina

32 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

KC Eggenfelden sei
MS Bayerwald Eging

MSC Straubing v. 1
MSC Freyung e.V. i
MSC Arnstorf e. V.
MSC Emmersdorf e.V
MSC Velden e.V. im

AMC Moosburg e. V.
MSC Emmersdorf e.V

204423
225071
224991
225157
245412

214825
225168
224952
214797
245753

235313
245762
235468
225133
245752

245578
225088
245579
245569
235314

245413
245612
245653
235502
245626

245768
245763
214793
235421
245649

000000
235227

Training

0:45,83 +2
0:46,81 +2
0:46,22 +8
0:47,18
0:48,47

0:47,67 +8
0:48,83 +4
0:47,10 +4
0:46,72 +4
0:49,62 +4

0:50,41
0:49,35
0:47,98 +6
0:46,17 +10
0:55,66 +4

0:58,62 +16
0:56,78 +16
1:14,71 +8
0:53,65 +10
0:56,15 +8

0:59,12 +10
0:51,13 +2
1:21,16 +2
1:15,85 +12
0:50,90 +2

0:58,01 +10
1:05,70 +36
1:01,61 +4

1:.01,96 +14
1:19,30 +14

1:25,67 +36
1:56,71 +24

Lauf 1

0:45,93
0:46,37
0:44,71 +2
0:46,09 +2
0:48,32

0:46,23 +2
0:49,77
0:49,67 +2
0:46,14 +2
0:49,65

0:48,76 +2
0:48,98
0:47,27 +4
0:46,00 +16
0:52,47 +4

0:55,00

0:51,67 +4
0:49,56 +4
0:56,24 +8
0:54,35 +8

0:53,84 +6
0:59,25 +6
0:55,37 +12
1:01,62 +4
1:01,96 +4

0:57,16 +14
0:55,57 +14
0:54,27 +28
0:54,05 +8
1:10,27 +8

1:23,98 +6
1:39,00 +28

Lauf 2

0:45,46
0:45,27
0:46,13
0:45,20
0:47,71

0:47,38 +2
0:49,49
0:48,37
0:46,50 +6
0:51,88

0:48,80 +2
0:49,03 +6
0:47,48 +6
0:47,48
0:54,03

0:54,49 +2
0:52,33 +4
0:51,39 +10
0:51,90
0:53,46 +4

0:56,02 +6
0:51,67 +6
0:57,33 +4
1:01,65 +4
0:52,33 +14

0:54,75 +8
1:00,93 +10
0:58,24
0:59,99 +22
1:11,60 +10

1:17,39 +2
1:16,60 +18

1:31,39
1:31,64
1:32,84 (2)
1:33,29 (2)
1:36,03

1:37,61 (4)
1:39,26
1:40,04 (2)
1:40,64 (8)
1:41,53

1:41,56 (4)
1:44,01 (6)
1:44,75 (10)
1:49,48 (16)
1:50,50 (4)

1:51,49 (2)
1:52,00 (8)
1:54,95 (14)
1:56,14 (8)
1:59,81 (12)

2:01,86 (12)
2:02,92 (12)
2:08,70 (16)
2:11,27 (8)

2:12,29 (18)

2:13,91 (22)
2:20,50 (24)
2:20,51 (28)
2:24,04 (30)
2:39,87 (18)

2:49,37 (8)
3:41,60 (46)
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